
Friday, May 14 
Entree 

Ham & Cheese 
on a Roll 

 
Sides 

Vegetable Choice 
Fruit Choice 

Jell-O 
w/wo Whipped Topping 

Milk Choice 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 2 sides 

Monday, May 3 
Entree 

Popcorn Chicken 
w/wo Dipping Sauce 

 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Tuesday, May 4 
Entree 

Turkey Sandwich 
w/wo Cheese  

 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Pudding Choice 

w/wo Whipped Topping 
Milk Choice 

 
Must take an Entrée 
and at least 2 sides 

Wed., May 5 
Entree 

Domino’s Pizza 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
Must take an Entrée 

and at least 1 side 
 

CINCO DE MAYO 
DAY!! 

Thursday, May 6 
Entree 

Pasta Bar 
w/wo Meatballs 

and/or Garlic Bread 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Friday, May 7 
Entree 

Mozzarella Sticks 
w/wo Dipping Sauce 

 
Sides 

Vegetable Choice 
Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Monday, May 10 
Entree 
MaxStix 

w/wo Dipping Sauce 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Tuesday, May 11 
Entree 

Chicken Nuggets 
w/wo Dipping Sauce 

or Roll 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Wed., May 12 
Entree 

Domino’s Pizza 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Thursday, May 13 
Entree 
Nachos 

 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

NESHAMINY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

Menus for May 
2010 Entrees:   

Lunch May Include:  Hot Dog, Burger, 
Hoagie, Sandwich, Salad Bar, Pizza, Bagel 
w/cream cheese and/or jelly. 
 
Breakfast Choice: 
May Include:  Breakfast Sandwich, Cereal, 
Cereal Bar, Pop Tart, Bagel, Honey Wheat 
Breakfast Bun, Yogurt, French Toast 
Sticks, Fruit or Fruit Juice and Milk.  
 



Monday, May 17 
Entree 

Chicken Fajitas 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Monday, May 24 
Entree 

Mini Corn Dogs 
w/wo Dipping Sauce 

 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Tuesday, May 25 
Entree 

Manager’s Choice 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Jell-O 

w/wo Whipped Topping 
Milk Choice 

 
Must take an Entrée 
and at least 2 sides 

Wed., May 26 
Entree 

Domino’s Pizza 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Tuesday, May 18 
 

Wed., May 19 
Entree 

Domino’s Pizza 
 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Thursday, May 27 
Entree 
Tacos 

w/wo Taco Fixings 
 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Friday, May 28 
Entree 

Shrimp Popcorn 
w/wo Dipping Sauce 

 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 

Thursday, May 20 
Entree 

Macaroni and 
Cheese 

 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Pudding Choice 

w/wo Whipped Topping 
Milk Choice 

 
Must take an Entrée 
and at least 2 sides 

Friday, May 21 
Entree 

Chicken Patty 
Sandwich 

w/wo Cheese or Roll 
 

Sides 
Vegetable Choice 

Fruit Choice 
Milk Choice 

 
 
 

Must take an Entrée 
and at least 1 side 
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